Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday
Red 1400-1420

Qualifying started at 13:59:32

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2012 14:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:12.586 +2.200 14:02:28.044 10 1:14.152 +2.511 14:12:11.280
(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen 3 1:12.743 +2.357 14:03:40.787 11 3:04.905 +1:53.264 14:15:16.185
1 1:13.936 +5.742 14:02:08.458 4 1:14.301 +3.915 14:04:55.088 12 1:12.611 +0.970 14:16:28.796
1:12.685 +4.491 14:03:21.143 5 1:15.460 +5.074 14:06:10.548
3 1:12.212 +4.018 14:04:33.355 6 1:12.012 +1.626 14:07:22.560 (64) Frank Pedersen
4 1:10.176 +1.982 14:05:43.531 7 1:13.928 +3.542 14:08:36.488 1 1:15.666 +3.812 14:02:11.939
5 1:09.315 +1.121 14:06:52.846 8 1:12.669 +2.283 14:09:49.157 2 1:14.331 +2.477 14:03:26.270
6 1:09.034 +0.840 14:08:01.880 9 1:10.386 14:10:59.543 3 1:13.363 +1.509 14:04:39.633
7 1:09.068 +0.874 14:09:10.948 10 1:13.017 +2.631 14:12:12.560 4 1:14.895 +3.041 14:05:54.528
8 1:08.588 +0.394 14:10:19.536 11 1:11.260 +0.874 14:13:23.820 5 1:13.062 +1.208 14:07:07.590
9 1:09.760 +1.566 14:11:29.296 6 1:12.278 +0.424 14:08:19.868
10 1:10.934 +2.740 14:12:40.230 (65a) Torsten Mgller 7 1:12.192 +0.338 14:09:32.060
11 1:08.194 14:13:48.424 1 1:13.386 +2.933 14:02:13.666 8 1:11.854 14:10:43.914
12 1:09.655 +1.461 14:14:58.079 2 1:13.192 +2.739 14:03:26.858 9 1:13.522 +1.668 14:11:57.436
13 1:11.321 +3.127 14:16:09.400 3 1:13.048 +2.595 14:04:39.906 10 1:29.271 +17.417 14:13:26.707
4 1:14.502 +4.049 14:05:54.408 11 1:52.166 +40.312 14:15:18.873
(158) Jan Hansen 5 1:10.453 14:07:04.861 12 1:12.740 +0.886 14:16:31.613
1 1:15.334 +6.976 14:03:04.734 6 1:14.841 +4.388 14:08:19.702
1:10.429 +2.071 14:04:15.163 7 1:11.215 +0.762 14:09:30.917 (99) Torben Madsen
3 1:10.579 +2.221 14:05:25.742 8 1:12.134 +1.681 14:10:43.051 1 1:16.055 +4.186 14:03:07.315
4 1:09.545 +1.187 14:06:35.287 9 1:11.640 +1.187 14:11:54.691 2 1:12.987 +1.118 14:04:20.302
5 1:10.680 +2.322 14:07:45.967 10 1:30.529 +20.076 14:13:25.220 3 1:23.911 +12.042 14:05:44.213
6 1:10.126 +1.768 14:08:56.093 4 1:54.185 +42.316 14:07:38.398
7 1:13.188 +4.830 14:10:09.281 (-??-) - 6790838 - 5 1:14.509 +2.640 14:08:52.907
8 1:08.358 14:11:17.639 1 1:11.700 +0.706 14:03:43.526 6 1:11.869 14:10:04.776
9 1:11.511 +3.153 14:12:29.150 2 1:11.979 +0.985 14:04:55.505 7 1:12.071 +0.202 14:11:16.847
10 1:09.640 +1.282 14:13:38.790 3 1:15.686 +4.692 14:06:11.191 8 1:13.740 +1.871 14:12:30.587
11 1:16.557 +8.199 14:14:55.347 4 1:11.110 +0.116 14:07:22.301 9 1:12.676 +0.807 14:13:43.263
12 1:16.248 +7.890 14:16:11.595 5 1:12.704 +1.710 14:08:35.005 10 1:14.922 +3.053 14:14:58.185
6 1:10.994 14:09:45.999 11 1:15.253 +3.384 14:16:13.438
(75a) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 7 1:11.325 +0.331 14:10:57.324
1 1:16.372 +6.785 14:04:54.264 8 1:14.166 +3.172 14:12:11.490 (401) Lars Hansen
1:14.987 +5.400 14:06:09.251 9 1:20.215 +9.221 14:13:31.705 1 1:14.048 +2.106 14:03:43.898
3 1:12.416 +2.829 14:07:21.667 2 1:13.229 +1.287 14:04:57.127
4 1:11.437 +1.850 14:08:33.104 (87b) Mark Larsen 3 1:14.917 +2.975 14:06:12.044
5 1:09.683 +0.096 14:09:42.787 1 1:13.674 +2.075 14:02:08.008 4 1:11.942 14:07:23.986
6 1:09.964 +0.377 14:10:52.751 2 1:12.835 +1.236 14:03:20.843 5 1:13.358 +1.416 14:08:37.344
7 1:09.587 14:12:02.338 3 1:12.177 +0.578 14:04:33.020 6 1:13.196 +1.254 14:09:50.540
8 1:23.741 +14.154 14:13:26.079 4 1:11.599 14:05:44.619 7 1:12.972 +1.030 14:11:03.512
5 1:14.568 +2.969 14:06:59.187 8 1:13.107 +1.165 14:12:16.619
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 6 1:13.577 +1.978 14:08:12.764 9 1:17.708 +5.766 14:13:34.327
1 1:10.015 +0.235 14:04:41.764 7 1:25.434 +13.835 14:09:38.198
2 1:13.010 +3.230 14:05:54.774 8 1:50.873 +39.274 14:11:29.071 (10) Pavia Sgrensen
3 1:13.727 +3.947 14:07:08.501 9 1:14.681 +3.082 14:12:43.752 1 1:17.172 +5.002 14:01:25.815
4 1:11.819 +2.039 14:08:20.320 2 1:14.978 +2.808 14:02:40.793
5 1:12.170 +2.390 14:09:32.490 (142) martin petersen 3 1:13.942 +1.772 14:03:54.735
6 1:11.762 +1.982 14:10:44.252 1 1:15.187 +3.573 14:05:54.260 4 1:13.432 +1.262 14:05:08.167
7 1:11.658 +1.878 14:11:55.910 2 1:15.072 +3.458 14:07:09.332 5 1:13.967 +1.797 14:06:22.134
8 1:11.556 +1.776 14:13:07.466 3 1:11.614 14:08:20.946 6 1:12.170 14:07:34.304
9 1:10.311 +0.531 14:14:17.777 4 1:14.531 +2.917 14:09:35.477 7 1:14.394 +2.224 14:08:48.698
10 1:09.783 +0.003 14:15:27.560 8 1:13.445 +1.275 14:10:02.143
11 1:09.780 14:16:37.340 (211) Torsten Boisen 9 1:12.452 +0.282 14:11:14.595
1 1:13.861 +2.220 14:01:13.224 10 1:14.469 +2.299 14:12:29.064
(711) olav austad 2 1:12.473 +0.832 14:02:25.697 11 1:13.715 +1.545 14:13:42.779
1 1:14.670 +4.315 14:04:53.154 3 1:14.267 +2.626 14:03:39.964
2 1:10.633 +0.278 14:06:03.787 4 1:14.502 +2.861 14:04:54.466 (91) Arvid Ellingsen
3 1:10.355 14:07:14.142 5 1:12.699 +1.058 14:06:07.165 1 1:16.503 +3.945 14:05:30.510
4 1:19.164 +8.809 14:08:33.306 6 1:13.119 +1.478 14:07:20.284 2 1:14.079 +1.521 14:06:44.589
7 1:12.625 +0.984 14:08:32.909 3 1:12.799 +0.241 14:07:57.388
(111) Jesper Christensen 8 1:11.641 14:09:44.550 4 1:13.404 +0.846 14:09:10.792
1 1:13.576 +3.190 14:01:15.458 9 1:12.578 +0.937 14:10:57.128 5 1:12.558 14:10:23.350
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday
Red 1400-1420

Qualifying started at 13:59:32

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 14:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:13.154 +0.596 14:11:36.504 9 3:24.308 +2:09.841 14:16:07.349 (186a) Janne Husted
7 1:24.060 +11.502 14:13:00.564 1 1:18.662 +0.455 14:02:16.698
8 2:38.908 +1:26.350 14:15:39.472 (69) Nicolai Damgaard 2 1:18.207 14:03:34.905
9 1:13.172 +0.614 14:16:52.644 1 1:16.581 +1.734 14:05:42.706 3 1:18.939 +0.732 14:04:53.844
2 1:15.106 +0.259 14:06:57.812 4 1:19.628 +1.421 14:06:13.472
(161) arne hartmann 3 1:15.109 +0.262 14:08:12.921 5 1:18.892 +0.685 14:07:32.364
1 1:15.594 +2.727 14:03:39.499 4 1:15.433 +0.586 14:09:28.354 6 1:19.161 +0.954 14:08:51.525
1:21.889 +9.022 14:05:01.388 5 1:14.847 14:10:43.201 7 1:35.111 +16.904 14:10:26.636
3 1:31.630 +18.763 14:06:33.018 6 1:15.657 +0.810 14:11:58.858
4 1:12.912 +0.045 14:07:45.930 7 1:29.137 +14.290 14:13:27.995 (221) Jesper Fogh
5 1:14.043 +1.176 14:08:59.973 1 1:25.681 14:05:47.914
6 1:13.678 +0.811 14:10:13.651 (141) Morten Hansen
7 1:13.320 +0.453 14:11:26.971 1 1:18.044 +1.942 14:03:20.751
8 1:13.043 +0.176 14:12:40.014 2 1:16.545 +0.443 14:04:37.296
9 1:12.867 14:13:52.881 3 1:16.824 +0.722 14:05:54.120
10 1:13.626 +0.759 14:15:06.507 4 1:19.845 +3.743 14:07:13.965
11 1:13.393 +0.526 14:16:19.900 5 1:18.963 +2.861 14:08:32.928
6 1:16.102 14:09:49.030
(22a) Danny Lambrecht 7 1:16.860 +0.758 14:11:05.890
1 1:16.599 +3.717 14:04:52.440 8 5:15.141 +3:59.039 14:16:21.031
1:14.031 +1.149 14:06:06.471
3 1:14.778 +1.896 14:07:21.249 (129) troels bertelsen
4 1:14.884 +2.002 14:08:36.133 1 1:16.830 14:12:49.379
5 1:14.224 +1.342 14:09:50.357
6 1:15.702 +2.820 14:11:06.059 (198) Karsten Frostholm
7 1:14.115 +1.233 14:12:20.174 1 1:18.702 +1.765 14:02:39.144
8 1:16.098 +3.216 14:13:36.272 2 1:18.133 +1.196 14:03:57.277
9 1:12.898 +0.016 14:14:49.170 3 1:18.780 +1.843 14:05:16.057
10 1:12.882 14:16:02.052 4 1:16.937 14:06:32.994
11 1:13.748 +0.866 14:17:15.800 5 1:19.204 +2.267 14:07:52.198
6 1:18.589 +1.652 14:09:10.787
(65b) Flemming Lyng 7 1:18.416 +1.479 14:10:29.203
1 1:16.356 +2.528 14:04:54.076 8 1:17.895 +0.958 14:11:47.098
2 1:13.828 14:06:07.904 9 1:19.390 +2.453 14:13:06.488
3 1:14.072 +0.244 14:07:21.976 10 1:19.731 +2.794 14:14:26.219
4 1:15.442 +1.614 14:08:37.418 11 1:19.434 +2.497 14:15:45.653
5 1:14.776 +0.948 14:09:52.194 12 1:20.281 +3.344 14:17:05.934
6 1:15.275 +1.447 14:11:07.469
7 1:31.297 +17.469 14:12:38.766 (257) stine glad hansen
1 1:17.837 +0.126 14:03:07.115
(164) Oddbjgrn Austad 2 1:18.483 +0.772 14:04:25.598
1 1:16.510 +2.356 14:05:32.267 3 1:17.942 +0.231 14:05:43.540
2 1:14.679 +0.525 14:06:46.946 4 1:17.711 14:07:01.251
3 1:14.828 +0.674 14:08:01.774 5 1:18.404 +0.693 14:08:19.655
4 1:15.910 +1.756 14:09:17.684 6 1:19.290 +1.579 14:09:38.945
5 1:15.502 +1.348 14:10:33.186 7 1:18.199 +0.488 14:10:57.144
6 1:14.761 +0.607 14:11:47.947 8 1:21.087 +3.376 14:12:18.231
7 1:19.027 +4.873 14:13:06.974 9 1:18.723 +1.012 14:13:36.954
8 1:14.525 +0.371 14:14:21.499 10 1:18.740 +1.029 14:14:55.694
9 1:15.092 +0.938 14:15:36.591 11 1:18.535 +0.824 14:16:14.229
10 1:14.154 14:16:50.745
(114b) Rune Debel
(11) Christian Dencker 1 1:17.886 14:05:02.582
1 1:14.467 14:03:49.658 2 1:22.511 +4.625 14:06:25.093
2 1:16.099 +1.632 14:05:05.757 3 1:18.626 +0.740 14:07:43.719
3 1:16.815 +2.348 14:06:22.572 4 1:18.073 +0.187 14:09:01.792
4 1:15.627 +1.160 14:07:38.199
5 1:14.774 +0.307 14:08:52.973 (77) Anders Grgnvold Jensen
6 1:17.981 +3.514 14:10:10.954 1 1:18.247 +0.224 14:13:36.134
7 1:15.624 +1.157 14:11:26.578 2 1:18.023 14:14:54.157
8 1:16.463 +1.996 14:12:43.041
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